TOWN OF WAYLAND - TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF TOWN BOARDS/COMMITTEES/COMMISSIONS

Posted in accordance with the provisions of the Open Meeting Law

NAME OF BOARD/COMM: Electronic Voting Implementation Subcommittee

FILED BY: Dave Bernstein

DATE OF MEETING: December 12, 2019

Revised-November 15, 2019

(Revises agenda posted November 15, 2019, 8:39 a.m.)

TIME OF MEETING: 7:00 PM

PLACE OF MEETING: Selectmen's Meeting Room, Wayland Town Building

AGENDA

- Call to order
- Appoint Secretary pro tem
- Invite public comment
- Approve Minutes from our 2019-09-18 meeting
- Discuss the Massachusetts Moderator's Association "2040 "Town Meeting of the Future" Working Group Report and other means of making Wayland Town Meetings more accessible
- Invite public comment
- Adjourn